Угловые энкодеры MRS 2280, 2230
  Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Тольятти (8482)63-91-07
Томск (3822)98-41-53
Тула (4872)33-79-87
Тюмень (3452)66-21-18
Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59

RMS position noise Typically 0.07” Typically 0.10” Typically 0.07” Typically 0.10”
Interface  1 VPP EnDat 3  1 VPP EnDat 3
Ordering designation – E30-RB – E30-RB
Positions/revolution – 25 bits – 25 bits
Reference marks One – One –
Cutoff frequency –3 dB  210 kHz –  210 kHz –
Bus operation (daisy chain) –  – 
Data rate – 12.5 Mbit/s (25 Mbit/s) – 12.5 Mbit/s (25 Mbit/s)
Cycle time – Typically > 25 µs – Typically > 25 µs
Electrical connection 14-pin PCB connector;
accessory: adapter cable
with quick connector
16-pin PCB connector
(12+4 for additional
sensor)
14-pin PCB connector;
accessory: adapter cable
with quick connector
16-pin PCB connector
(12+4 for additional
sensor)
Cable length1)  30 m (with
HEIDENHAIN cable)
25 Mbit/s; up to 3 bus
participants: ≤ 40 m
12.5 Mbit/s; up to 6 bus
participants: ≤ 100 m
12.5 Mbit/s; up to 8 bus
participants: ≤ 10 m
 30 m (with
HEIDENHAIN cable)
25 Mbit/s; up to 3 bus
participants: ≤ 40 m
12.5 Mbit/s; up to 6 bus
participants: ≤ 100 m
12.5 Mbit/s; up to 8 bus
participants: ≤ 10 m
Supply voltage DC 5 V ±0.25 V DC 3.6 V to 14 V DC 5 V ±0.25 V DC 3.6 V to 14 V
Power consumption (maximum) 5.25 V:  0.7 W 3.6 V:  0.45 W
14 V:  0.65 W
5.25 V:  0.7 W 3.6 V:  0.45 W
14 V:  0.65 W
Current consumption (typical) Without load: IP = 60 mA;
max. 120 mA
With load: max. 130 mA
12 V: 25 mA
(without load)
Without load: IP = 60 mA;
max. 120 mA
With load: max. 130 mA
12 V: 25 mA
(without load)
1) The cable length refers to the entire transmission distance.
Bearing properties Incremental
MRS 2280
Absolute
MRS 2230
Incremental
MRS 2281
Absolute
MRS 2231
Shaft Hollow through shaft D = 10 mm
Max. permissible axial load1) 100 N (centered load) 50 N (centered load)